HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4150

By COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

February 10

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete "and".
2	In line 3, delete "285B.203".
3	On page 2, delete lines 6 through 15.
4	In line 16, delete "3" and insert "2".
5	Delete lines 44 and 45.
6	On page 3, delete lines 1 through 8.
7	In line 9, delete "5" and insert "3" and after "285B.200" delete the rest of the line and insert
8	"by section 2 of this".
9	In line 11, delete "6" and insert "4".
LO	